BUDDHIST RETREAT CENTRE, IXOPO
Summary List of Retreats
1 Dec 2023 - 26 May 2024

# indicates retreats held in noble silence

#Quiet Mountain, Clear Sky: Meditating With Calmness And Clarity
Y=Y A T o i SRS Fri 1 Dec —Sun 3 Dec

JOY: Tap Into Your Creative Energy
(01 Y A I3 o 1V 1Y OSSR OO Fri 08 Dec — Sun 10 Dec

Shibuie - When Beauty Happens Accidentally: Sumie and Raku — Japanese brush painting and pottery
Ingrid Adams, Lungelo Ncebo, Bernard Charikobo, Venessa Muller.......................... Monday 11 Dec — Fri 15 Dec

Going With The Flow: Integrating Meditation And Mindfulness Into Our Daily Life
ST [ol= YT ol D o] o F-{=T o T PP Fri 15 Dec —Sun 17 Dec

#The Four Immeasurable Gifts at Christmas
TSUNMA TSONAIU c.coiiiiiiiiiieeee s Fri 22 Dec — Tue 26 Dec

#Three Wise Medicines For Living Your Life In The New Year
UL a T F= T e o o U T SUUR Fri 29 Dec —Tue 02 Jan

2024

Time To Focus And Tune Into 2024: Gently kickstart the new year with an ashram-style retreat offering
gigong, hatha yoga, meditation and healing therapies
Brendon Small, Kugan Naidoo, Di Franklin and Deborah Don..........ccccccvviiiiieeeciiee e, Fri 5Jan—Sun 7 Jan

Traditional Hatha And Raja Yoga
(DU aTor= o T ol TSR Fri 12 Jan - Sun 14 Jan

#Ten Day Vipassana Retreat
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg ..o Mon 15 Jan — Thu 25 Jan

#Vipassana Meditation: How To Realise Ever-Present Mindfulness
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg .......ccuvveveiii i Fri 19 Jan —Sun 21 Jan

8 A Vipassana Retreat: The Search For Truth
Jonathan Preboy and Anna Scharfenberg ... Sun 21 Jan —Thurs 25 Jan

Vinyasa Yoga And Meditation
[ 1YY= A=l ¥o] o ][ g 1Yo ] o T Fri 26 Jan —Sun 28 Jan

Creative Intuition
Theresa Hardman ..., Fri 2 Feb —Sun 4 Feb

The Intersection Between Mindfulness Meditation And Integrative Psycho-Therapy - an online course (11
CPD points)
BEALFICE Kidd. .. eiieieieieiiee ettt ettt e e st e e et e e s e ate e e snae e e e nabeeeeeans Tue 6 Feb-Thu 22 Feb

Healing Qigong For Health And Vitality
DI HU JIN=YUN oottt e e et e e e e e e st a e e e e e e e e sabbaaeeeeeeeeesaateeaeeaesennsnnnns Friday 9 Feb - Sun 11 Feb

Regaining The Centre
F AN F= oL T UL 1 o R U Sun 11 Feb - Sun 18 Feb

Getting To Know The Birds At The BRC: 160 Birds Of A Feather
R N <IN T 1Y SR Fri 23 Feb - Sun 25 Feb

Speak Your Truth, Listen Deeply
Felicity Joan Hart, Lucy Draper-Clarke ........uooeeueer ittt e e Fri 1 Mar - Sun 3 Mar



The Union Of Calm Abiding And Insight Meditation
Chamtrul RINPOCNE ....eiii et e e e e e ete e e e eaea e e e s ta e e e earaeeennes Fri 8 Mar - Sun 10 Mar

#Pranayama Yoga
Cheryl LANCEIIAS ...eeeeeeeee ettt et e e te e et e e e te e e e e ste e e snaaaeesanaeeennnns Sun 10 Mar - Fri 15 Mar

Yin And Restorative Yoga
PRUMIE SNONGWE ....coniiiiiiii ettt st be e e b e seee e Fri 15 Mar - Sun 17 Mar

From Fear To Fundamental Well-Being: Healing Relaxation, Yoga And Meditation
Albert Osel (Buhr) and LUIU EFaSmMUS ....cccuueeruiieiieeiiieereeeseeesiieeseeesaeesiaeeseneessneessreessneeans Thu 21 Mar - Sun 24 Mar

#O0pen the Heart And Still the Mind: The Joy Of Heartfelt Presence
SUE COOPET .ttt Thu 28 Mar - Mon 1 Apr or Thu 28 Mar - Thu 04 Apr

#Active Hope - Practices For Difficult Times
B 00 o F= T o T [ USSR Fri 05 Apr —Sun 07 Apr

Beginner's Mind, Quiet Mind: Meditation Instruction And Practice For Meaningful Daily Living
TSUNMA TSONAIU ..ieiiiiiiiet et e e e e e e e e e e e st e e e e e e e eesnstaneeeeeeesensssnnaeeeessnsnsnnns Mon 08 Apr - Fri 12 Apr

Finding My Voice - A Mindfulness Retreat
ANNTKE NTCOL..eeeeeciiie ettt et e e et e e e s te e e e e tte e e etaee e e sbaeesensteeesasseeeeasseeananses Fri 12 Apr - Sun 14 Apr

A Weekend Of Ishta Yoga And African Sound
BUNIE MAbanga.......ooi ittt e e e et e e e et e e e st b e e e etr e e e eeasaeeesraeaaans Fri 19 Apr - Sun 21 Apr

The Way Of Ubuntu: Exploring Traditional South African Healing
John Lockley and Nomusa Mthembu ........ccooeiiiiiiiiiii e Fri 26 Apr - Mon 29 Apr

Yoga For Well-Being
(CT=To 4TI O [ o = ST PT P OPP PRI Fri 3 May —Sun 5 May

THE SHIFT EXPERIENCE: The Art of Being - Part 1
John Homewood and Michelle McCIUNaN ......coocieiiiieriiiiiienec et Fri 10 May — Sun 12 May

THE SHIFT EXPERIENCE: Living In Joy - Part 2
John Homewood and Michelle MCCIUNGN ......ooviiiiiieniieeeeee ettt Sun 12 May — Tue 14 May

#From Seeking To Seeing - Mindfulness Meditation
D}V Te WG] o =Y U UPURRE Fri 17 May — Sun 19 May

#Just Sitting Zen Retreat
oYU Y/ =1 - [ o U UPURRE Fri 24 May — Sun 26 May



